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  SR 105

O.D.O.T. DISTRICT 2 SURVEY OFFICE (USE ONLY)
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O'DONNELL
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AUBLE 92131

8-1-2019

SUNNY
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NAD83 (2011) 2012A

1778775.074

ON

10.5'

104

36.09'

ON

3
0
.2

0
'3
4
.
0
7
'

14" PINE
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P.K./WASHER

449+04.56

668388.282

SHI
FD

SHI
FD

HUB
WHEEL
FD

4-8-20, JFO

SET P.K./WASHER

5-8-18, JFO

REF104

FD P.K./WASHER

6-9-00, MDB

SET P.K./WASHER

3" DOWN

FD LG.R.R.SPIKE
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